CANDIDATE OATH -SCHOOL BOARD NONPARTISAN OFFICE

RECEIVED

2016 JUN 22 PM 1:46

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

OFFICE USE ONLY

OATH OF CANDIDATE (Sections 99.021 and 105.031, Florida Statutes)							
C_{1}							
(PLEASE PRINT NAME AS YOU WISH IT TO APPEAR ON THE BALLOT * NAME MAY NOT BE CHANGED AFTER THE END OF QUALIFYING)							
am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of Miami-Dade County School Board, 1 (district #)							
; I am a qualified elector of							
I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida.							
Section 876.05, Florida Statutes, oath (only applicable if elected and when term of office begins): I, a citizen of the State of Florida and of the United States of America, and being employed by or an officer of the school board and a recipient of public funds as such employee or officer, do hereby solemnly swear or affirm that I will support the Constitution of the United States and of the State of Florida.							
X June Jolling (365) 308-2424 Sgallen 305 5 yahio Com							
Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address							
771 NW 167 kerr Miami Gardens Fla 33169							
Address City State ZIP Code							
Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 109290264							
* Please print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot for persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form):							
5tee V Gal-lon TI							
eld lett							
STATE OF FLORIDA							
COUNTY OF Many Dade							
Sworn to (or affirmed) and some cribed by the cribed by th							
Personally Known: Commission # FF 106333							
Produced Identification: Produced Identification: Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public							
Type of Identification Produced: PLI Driver Cicy 152							

FORM 6 FULL AND PUBLIC DISCLOSURE	2015
Please print or type your name, mailing OF FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR O	FFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME — FIRST NAME — MIDDLE NAME.	22 PM 1:46
MIAMI-E MIAMI-E ELECTION	DADE COUNTY IS DEPARTMENT
171 NW 167 terrace	S UEPAKIMENI
Micromi Gardens, 33169 Micromi Dade CITY: COUNTY:	
NAME OF AGENCY: School Board of Miami-Dade County NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION HELD OR SOUGHT: Miami-Bade County School Board Member, District I	
CHECK IF THIS IS A FILING BY A CANDIDATE	
PART A NET WORTH Please enter the value of your net worth as of December 31, 2015 or a more current date. [Note: N culated by subtracting your reported liabilities from your reported assets, so please see the instruction	ons on page 3.1
My net worth as of 505,000.00, 20 16 was \$ 505,000.00	
PART B ASSETS	
HOUSEHOLD GOODS AND PERSONAL EFFECTS: Household goods and personal effects may be reported in a lump sum if their aggregate value exceeds \$1,000. This car following, if not held for investment purposes: jewelry; collections of stamps, guns, and numismatic items; art objects; furnishings; clothing; other household items; and vehicles for personal use, whether owned or leased.	tegory includes any of the household equipment and
The aggregate value of my household goods and personal effects (described above) is \$	
ASSETS INDIVIDUALLY VALUED AT OVER \$1,000: DESCRIPTION OF ASSET (specific description is required - see instructions p.4)	VALUE OF ASSET
SEE ATTACHED	d 770,000
PART C LIABILITIES LIABILITIES IN EXCESS OF \$1,000 (See instructions on page 4):	-
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
Wells Forgo Bank, PO Box 10335, Des Money IA 5836 Chase Bank, PO Box 36520, Lourville, KY 40233	\$ 90,000.00
Chase Bank, PO Box 36520, Laureville, Ky 4023	7,000.00
JOINT AND SEVERAL LIABILITIES NOT REPORTED ABOVE: NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	AMOUNT OF LIABILITY
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR	
N/M	

			THE RESERVE OF THE RE						
		PART D	INCOME						
Identify each separate source and amount of income which exceeded \$1,000 during the year, including secondary sources of income. Or attach a complete copy of your 2015 federal income tax return, including all W2s, schedules, and attachments. Please redact any social security or account numbers before attaching your returns, as the law requires these documents be posted to the Commission's website.									
I elect to file a copy of my 2015 federal income tax return and all W2's, schedules, and attachments. [If you check this box and attach a copy of your 2015 tax return, you need not complete the remainder of Part D.]									
PRIMARY SOURCES OF INCO		ge 5):							
NAME OF SOURCE OF INC				SOURCE OF INCOM			AMOUNT		
TRISTAR LEA	DERSHIP	1771	NMICI	krrace, Many	1/033119	\$ 1	11,200.00		
SECONDARY SOURCES OF I	NCOME (Major customers, cli	ents, etc., of b	usinesses owned	by reporting person-	-see instructio	ns on page	5]:		
NAME OF	NAME OF MAJOR		1	ADDRESS		PRINCIPAL			
BUSINESS ENTITY	OF BUSINESS'	INCOME		OF SOURCE		ACTIVITY O	F SOURCE		
$ \Lambda$			_						
/ /	4								
/	PART E INTERESTS II	N SPECIFIE	D BUSINESSI	ES (Instructions o	n page 61				
	BUSINESS ENTITY :			ENTITY # 2		ESS ENTI	¥#3		
NAME OF		CMELE				-	n II		
BUSINESS ENTITY ADDRESS OF	1000 71110	-11000							
BUSINESS ENTITY	A					SO A			
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY) [7]		
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY		11				3	? <		
I OWN MORE THAN A 5%		/ /				72	. 111		
INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS NATURE OF MY	,		***************************************		<u> </u>				
OWNERSHIP INTEREST			, , ,		-	4 0			
		PART F -	TRAINING						
For office	ers required to complete	annual eth	ics training p	ursuant to sectio	n 112.3142	, F.S.			
	I CERTIFY THAT I H	AVE CON	IPLETED TH	HE REQUIRED	TRAINING	Э.			
O.	ATH		E OF FLORIDA	Miani	-Dad	e			
I, the person whose name apr			***************************************	and subscribed befor	o mo this)) do	—		
beginning of this forest was dep		7 SWOII	to (or annineu)		La. a	Callo	y of		
and say that the information a	BARBARA HERRERA		2000	. 20 \ by \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	tevel	Sallo	7 111		
and any attack ments introces	sMgu@omoculiapir.es May 17, 201	Ω	ature of Notary Pi	ublicState of Florida	Me				
and complete.	Commission # FF 106333	(Gigin	Derch	our Herr					
		(Print	Type, or Stamp	Commissioned Name	4	blic)			
Alina	12000	Perso	nally Known	<i>OR</i> Pro	duced Identifi	cation			
SIGNATURE OF REPORTING	G OFFICIAL OR CANDIDATE	Туре	of Identification P	Produced	. Dri	ver (icense		
If a certified public accountant licensed under Chapter 473, or attorney in good standing with the Florida Bar prepared this form for you, he or									
she must complete the follow		o, or attorne	y iii good staildi	ng with the Horida	Jai prepared	tilis loitii it	or you, ne or		
I,, prepared the CE Form 6 in accordance with Art. II, Sec. 8, Florida Constitution, Section 112.3144, Florida Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the disclosure herein is true									
and correct.			• a = c : • : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :						
			2						
Signatu		000	orio 4l Cl	£41. a w	Date	L . C			
Preparation of this form	by a CPA or attorney d	oes not rel	eve the filer o	tne responsibili	ty to sign t	ne form u	nder oath.		

Assets Valued over \$1,000.00

Real Property

1695 Rodan West, Lithonia, Ga 30058 - \$180,00000 NW 167 krace, Miami, Fla 33169 -Glen Echo Drive, Decatur Ga 30038de 170,000,00 771 \$ 20,000.00 8417 Olive Street, Konsas City, MO-5984 Duren Meadows Drive, Lithonia, Ga - 30058 - # 200,000.00

Attachment for Part B

ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY

2016 JUN 22 PM 1: 46

RECEIVED

MIAMI DADE	OFFICIAL RECEIP	T -FLORIDA COMPONS	1 Account	No. 7208512)
	RECEIVED FROM Dr. S	tere Gallow I	DATE_	1 (10	16
	Address 77 W	slleth Ter.	Cash	MONTH DAY	YEAK
	Minni	STREET ADDRESS	33169 CHECK	s s 1,700	80
C	ne Thousand	STATE	710	1720	
AMOUNT OF:	wo do llars	Dollars, and	CENTS TOTAL	s 1,10d	1/152
FOR PAYMENT	1	Lualifying Fe	e, School	Socia memo	- 1 · 1
THIS RECEIP	T NOT VALID UNLESS D	ATED, COMPLETED AND S	IGNED BY AUTHORIZ	ED EMPLOYEE OF DEP	ARTMENT.
DEPT.:	Clection	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	BY Ballar	- Hlun	
FOR OFF	ICE USE ONLY		Babur	. Herrer	
Trans	Subsidiary	INDEX CODE	Subobject	Amount	
107.01-1 6/04					
707.01-1 6/04	CONTRACTOR OF THE STATE OF THE	- a d - Sec-EF classes (a) d - 1 of case d			
	DR STEVE GALLO CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT - 771 NW 167TH TER MIAMI, FL 33169-53	ON III DISTRICT 1	rva ia) ishdiyanco irtilizacila ion	June 22, 2014	1020
PAY TO THE ORDER OF —	Miami-Dade	County		\$ 1,702	.80
One	e Thousand S	even Hundred Tu	10	80/100 DOLLARS	
WELLS FARGO	Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Florida wellsfargo.com Dualifying Fee	1 Bard Menber, District	Alive	Dallmo	M ^o

MIAMI-DADE COUNTY ELECTIONS DEPARTMENT

2016 JUN 22 PM 1:28

RECEIVED